
RESULTS
Triple Jump Men - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 18.29 Jonathan EDWARDS GBR 29 Göteborg (SWE) o 7 Aug 1995World Record

 CR 17.90 Teddy TAMGHO FRA 21 Doha (QAT) 14 Mar 2010Championship Record

 WL 17.47 Andy DÍAZ HERNÁNDEZ ITA 31 Kujawy Pomorze 20 Mar 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

1 2 3 4 5 6PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH ORDER RESULT ORD. ORD.ORD.

 20 March  2026 START TIME

END TIME

19:35

21:18

 WL5262 Andy DÍAZ HERNÁNDEZ -ITA 17.471 16.91 17.08 X X17.4725 Dec 95 10 68

 SB3284 Jordan SCOTT 17.33JAM 17.332 17.30 X 17.31 16.8817.2929 Jun 97 9 57

1104 Yasser Mohammed TRIKI 17.21ALG 17.303 17.23 17.30 17.26 16.6217.1724 Mar 97 8 46

 SB13164 Lázaro MARTÍNEZ XCUB 17.144 17.14 16.80 17.03 16.9017.023 Nov 97 7 35

9217 Jonathan SEREMES 15.94FRA 16.935 16.59 X 16.07 16.8616.933 Sep 00 6 24

8132 Almir DOS SANTOS 16.63BRA 16.926 16.34 16.92 X 13.48X4 Sep 93 2 11

7260 Andrea DALLAVALLE 16.90ITA 16.907 16.88 16.85 16.7916.3431 Oct 99 5 3

17376 Amath FAYE 16.76SEN 16.768 16.29 X 15.47X3 Feb 96 4 2

2158 SU Wen XCHN 16.649 16.28 X16.6410 Feb 99 3

4139 Elton PETRONILHO XBRA 16.6110 16.55 16.6116.5927 Dec 01 1

10434 Russell ROBINSON XUSA 16.5311 X16.5327 Jun 01

6162 Andy HECHAVARRÍA 16.42CUB 16.4212 16.3216.4114 Sep 00

14405 Necati ER 16.36TUR 16.3613 16.15X24 Feb 97

15108 Gor HOVAKIMYAN 16.25ARM 16.2514 16.1916.083 Nov 04

11444 Chengetayi David MAPAYA 16.02ZIM 16.2515 16.2516.0919 Dec 98

16238 Andreas PANTAZIS XGRE 15.4516 15.3515.454 Jun 00

12215 Melvin RAFFIN XFRA NM XX9 Aug 98

NAME ATTEMPT MARK HOP

(m)

STEP

(m)

JUMP

(m)

OFFSET

(cm)

APPROACH Speed

(Km/h)

HOP Speed

(Km/h)

STEP Speed

(Km/h)

JUMP Speed

(Km/h)

Andy  DÍAZ HERNÁNDEZ 6.61ITA +3.7 5.21 5.651 17.47 36.7 32.7 29.4 24.4

5.89+45.9 5.17 5.852 16.91 36.5 33.1 29.6 25.5

6.28+18.9 5.13 5.674 17.08 36.2 31.7 28.4 23.9

+5 X 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

-6.66 X 35.8 32.3 28.4 24.0

Jordan  SCOTT 6.25JAM +16.1 5.60 5.441 17.29 35.6 32.3 27.7 22.9

6.48+14.9 5.09 5.732 17.30 36.2 32.2 29.5 23.3

6.28+8.6 5.29 5.763 17.33 35.7 33.0 29.6 24.6

-3.74 X 35.9 32.6 28.7 23.5

6.29+15.0 5.55 5.475 17.31 36.3 32.9 28.6 23.0

6.24+18.4 5.06 5.586 16.88 36.2 32.6 28.6 23.6

Yasser Mohammed  TRIKI 6.36ALG +6.6 5.12 5.691 17.17 36.0 33.7 28.4 22.2

6.15+10.4 5.12 5.962 17.23 36.2 34.4 29.8 25.4

6.11+19.6 5.14 5.963 17.21 36.5 34.3 29.1 24.0

6.21+11.9 5.25 5.844 17.30 36.8 35.0 30.0 24.1

6.38+4.2 4.92 5.965 17.26 36.2 34.1 29.7 25.1

6.23+7.1 4.61 5.786 16.62 36.3 34.3 30.4 24.7

Lázaro  MARTÍNEZ 5.86CUB +20.7 5.22 5.941 17.02 36.2 34.8 30.7 26.9

5.88+30.1 5.14 6.122 17.14 36.4 34.9 30.6 27.4

-14.83 X 34.9 32.6 29.0 25.4

6.02+20.2 4.98 5.804 16.80 36.1 33.9 30.0 26.2

5.60+20.1 5.17 6.265 17.03 35.9 34.6 30.4 26.3

6.02+24.7 4.94 5.946 16.90 35.6 33.7 29.9 26.6
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Jonathan  SEREMES 6.15FRA +2.1 4.65 6.131 16.93 36.0 33.7 29.9 26.3

6.27+0.6 5.11 5.212 16.59 35.7 33.3 29.0 24.9

5.79+20.7 4.13 6.023 15.94 35.9 33.9 30.0 25.7

-0.14 X 21.2 16.6 15.1 11.7

5.97+4.0 4.05 6.055 16.07 35.6 33.3 30.9 26.2

6.16+9.0 4.56 6.146 16.86 35.7 33.9 30.1 26.7

Almir  DOS SANTOS BRA -4.01 X 36.7 33.6 30.4 24.7

6.25+7.4 4.03 6.062 16.34 36.3 32.7 29.4 24.9

6.15+14.3 4.89 5.593 16.63 35.6 33.2 29.5 24.4

6.17+20.6 4.84 5.914 16.92 36.2 33.7 29.5 25.3

-18.35 X 36.0 33.3 29.3 24.8

6.37+3.3 4.44 2.676 13.48 36.5 34.4 31.8 27.9

Andrea  DALLAVALLE 5.74ITA +19.8 5.23 5.371 16.34 36.4 34.9 30.4 26.0

6.03+16.1 5.08 5.772 16.88 36.1 34.2 29.6 25.0

6.06+10.8 4.84 6.003 16.90 37.2 34.8 30.6 25.1

6.32+12.6 4.54 5.994 16.85 36.9 34.8 30.2 25.3

5.98+17.6 4.84 5.975 16.79 36.8 34.8 31.1 24.9

Amath  FAYE SEN -13.01 X 36.8 33.2 30.1 24.7

6.21+12.6 4.54 5.542 16.29 36.9 32.5 29.1 26.0

6.32+6.5 5.24 5.203 16.76 36.8 33.0 28.3 24.4

-17.04 X 36.8 33.4 28.3 24.4

5.90+9.0 4.45 5.125 15.47 36.4 33.0 29.5 24.8

Wen  SU 5.98CHN +12.7 4.85 5.811 16.64 36.4 33.3 30.5 25.3

6.21+17.5 4.35 5.722 16.28 36.7 33.0 30.7 25.5

-15.33 X 35.9 32.9 29.8 24.8

-1.54 X 35.9 33.0 29.7 24.8

Elton  PETRONILHO 6.04BRA +18.6 4.97 5.581 16.59 34.8 31.5 28.4 23.7

6.17+1.4 4.74 5.642 16.55 35.2 31.3 28.8 24.6

-1.53 X 35.0 31.4 29.4 25.5

6.07+11.4 4.95 5.594 16.61 35.0 31.7 28.9 24.9

Russell  ROBINSON 5.78USA +10.4 5.40 5.351 16.53 34.7 32.6 29.4 22.2

-1.02 X 34.2 33.1 29.8 23.9

-15.33 X 33.9 31.7 28.1 23.1

Andy  HECHAVARRÍA 5.63CUB +13.2 5.29 5.491 16.41 34.9 33.4 29.7 23.1

6.27+4.7 4.66 5.392 16.32 35.0 32.6 30.2 25.4

6.10+24.6 5.04 5.283 16.42 35.6 32.7 28.7 23.7

Necati  ER 6.17TUR -0.5 3.951 X 35.4 32.8 30.1 24.8

5.93+8.6 4.48 5.742 16.15 35.4 33.0 29.2 24.2

5.94+7.1 4.66 5.763 16.36 35.3 32.7 29.8 24.5

Gor  HOVAKIMYAN 5.98ARM +1.3 4.81 5.291 16.08 34.5 31.0 27.2 22.5

5.81+3.3 5.06 5.322 16.19 34.0 31.6 27.8 21.8

5.89+7.1 5.11 5.253 16.25 34.0 31.1 26.6 21.9

Chengetayi David  MAPAYA 5.78ZIM +10.8 4.73 5.581 16.09 35.1 32.1 29.1 26.6

5.90+11.3 4.84 5.512 16.25 35.2 32.1 28.6 22.8

5.81+8.0 4.96 5.253 16.02 35.2 32.2 28.3 21.5

Andreas  PANTAZIS 5.86GRE +12.1 4.69 4.901 15.45 36.1 31.9 28.1 21.1

5.80+1.4 4.34 5.212 15.35 35.9 32.3 28.5 22.4

-16.03 X 36.1 32.4 28.6 22.6

Melvin  RAFFIN FRA -29.01 X 37.5 35.1 32.1 28.1

-0.72 X 38.1 35.6 30.8 29.9

-12.63 X 37.6 34.8 31.4 27.1
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NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

7 Aug 9518.29 Göteborg (SWE) oJonathan EDWARDS (GBR)
27 Aug 1518.21 Beijing (CHN) oChristian TAYLOR (USA)
11 Jun 2418.18 Roma (ITA) oJordan A. DÍAZ FORTUN (ESP)
29 Jun 1918.14 Long Beach, CA (USA) oWill CLAYE (USA)
27 Jul 9618.09 Atlanta, GA (USA) oKenny HARRISON (USA)

28 May 1518.08 La Habana (CUB) oPedro PICHARDO (CUB)
16 Jan 2118.07 Aubière (FRA) Hugues Fabrice ZANGO (BUR)
18 Aug 1318.04 Moskva (RUS) oTeddy TAMGHO (FRA)
16 Jun 8517.97 Indianapolis, IN (USA) oWillie BANKS (USA)
31 Aug 8717.92 Roma (ITA) oKhristo MARKOV (BUL)
20 May 9517.92 Odessa, TX (USA) oJames BECKFORD (JAM)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

20 Mar17.47 Kujawy Pomorze Andy DÍAZ HERNÁNDEZ (ITA)
19 Feb17.35 Liévin (FRA) Yasser Mohammed TRIKI (ALG)
13 Mar17.34 La Habana (CUB) oAndy HECHAVARRÍA (CUB)
20 Mar17.33 Kujawy Pomorze Jordan SCOTT (JAM)
14 Mar17.25 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Jonathan SEREMES (FRA)
20 Mar17.14 Kujawy Pomorze Lázaro MARTÍNEZ (CUB)

7 Mar17.11 Xi'an (CHN) SU Wen (CHN)
1 Mar17.05 Cochabamba (BOL) Elton PETRONILHO (BRA)

14 Mar17.05 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Selva P. PRABHU (IND)
7 Mar17.02 São Paulo (BRA) oAlmir DOS SANTOS (BRA)

AT-TJ-M-f--A--.RS1..v1 3 3Timing by SEIKO Issued at 21:21 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  


